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Final Results
Hallandskretsens Banfält Hemmaban 2017-2

2017-05-01



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-20 15:50

Hallandskretsens Banfält Hemmaban 2017-2 - Results

R 1

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 34 Martin Håkansson 34 14 12 R | 1 LaholmsPSK B

Disqualified (DQ)
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Hallandskretsens Banfält Hemmaban 2017-2 - Results

R 2

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 32 Annette Persson 32 12 6 R | 2 LaholmsPSK -

2 30 Robert Gunnarsson 30 11 4 R | 2 Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk -

3 28 Johnny Sandberg 28 12 6 R | 2 LaholmsPSK -

4 27 Toni Kaic 27 11 0 R | 2 LaholmsPSK -

5 27 Andreas Örngård 27 8 3 R | 2 Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk -

6 26 Roland Karlsson 26 13 6 R | 2 LaholmsPSK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Hallandskretsens Banfält Hemmaban 2017-2 - Results

R 3

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 35 Pär Hylander 35 13 9 R | 3 LaholmsPSK B

Disqualified (DQ)
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Hallandskretsens Banfält Hemmaban 2017-2 - Results

A 1

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 31 Martin Håkansson 31 12 14 A | 1 LaholmsPSK B

Disqualified (DQ)
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Hallandskretsens Banfält Hemmaban 2017-2 - Results

A 2

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 33 Andreas Örngård 33 11 8 A | 2 Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk B

2 28 Toni Kaic 28 13 18 A | 2 LaholmsPSK -

3 28 Johnny Sandberg 28 10 5 A | 2 LaholmsPSK -

4 27 Håkan Persson 27 10 12 A | 2 LaholmsPSK -

5 17 Stefan Stafsing 17 10 0 A | 2 Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk -

6 17 Robert Gunnarsson 17 9 15 A | 2 Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Hallandskretsens Banfält Hemmaban 2017-2 - Results

A 3

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 0 Henrik Gårblad 0 0 0 A | 3 Varbergs PK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Hallandskretsens Banfält Hemmaban 2017-2 - Results

B 2

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 35 Toni Kaic 35 16 15 B | 2 LaholmsPSK -

2 28 Jan-Anders Karlsson 28 12 0 B | 2 Laholms pistolskytteklubb -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Hallandskretsens Banfält Hemmaban 2017-2 - Results

B 3

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 36 Pär Hylander 36 15 0 B | 3 LaholmsPSK B

2 0 Henrik Gårblad 0 0 0 B | 3 Varbergs PK -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Hallandskretsens Banfält Hemmaban 2017-2 - Results

C 1

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 35 Martin Håkansson 35 14 23 C | 1 LaholmsPSK S

Disqualified (DQ)
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Hallandskretsens Banfält Hemmaban 2017-2 - Results

C 2

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 35 Börre Böresen 35 14 23 C | 2 Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk S

2 35 Håkan Persson 35 14 21 C | 2 LaholmsPSK S

3 33 Annette Persson 33 13 24 C | 2 LaholmsPSK B

4 32 Andreas Örngård 32 14 19 C | 2 Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk -

5 32 Roland Karlsson 32 13 19 C | 2 LaholmsPSK -

6 31 Johnny Sandberg 31 14 17 C | 2 LaholmsPSK -

7 29 Stefan Stafsing 29 13 0 C | 2 Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk -

8 0 Robert Gunnarsson 0 0 0 C | 2 Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Hallandskretsens Banfält Hemmaban 2017-2 - Results

C VY

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 30 Jan-Anders Karlsson 30 12 13 C | VY Laholms pistolskytteklubb -

2 27 Ulf Dahlqvist 27 12 14 C | VY -

Disqualified (DQ)
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Hallandskretsens Banfält Hemmaban 2017-2 - Results

C VÄ

# Points Competitor Hits
Targets

Hit
Points Firearm Club

Std

Medal

1 30 Svend Christensen 30 13 7 C | VÄ -

2 30 Nils-Erik Magnusson 30 12 12 C | VÄ Kungsbacka-Wiske Spsk -

3 0 Rolf Gårblad 0 0 0 C | VÄ Varbergs PK -

Disqualified (DQ)


